Austin Snook: 307-290-2161 Weston Garrett: 605-210-1629

Taylor Snook: 307-290-2273 Casey Sellers: 307-217-2614
Craig Deveraux: 307-746-5690 Jim Forbes: 307-351-5932

Dan Catlin: 406-671-7715 Tye Curuchet: 307-351-8666
Clint Snook: 307-290-4000 Daniel Escoz: 307-217-1440

Cheyenne Seymour: 605-641-0638  Kade Kinghorn 307-620-0525
Auctioneer: Curt Westland 605-210-3329
Office: 307-684-0789
“Fram the ving, to the videa, and in the cauntyy, we maiket
yewy lvestock the campelitive way.”

May 1%, 2024

Another good market on weigh ups, price still determined by age, yield and fill. Light test on grass cattle with good

MARKETING

demand.

Thank you and we appreciate your business!

Cows and Heiferettes

POWDER RIVER ANGUS LLC, ARVADA WY 1 BLK-COW 1300 152.00 WT 1,976.00
1 BLK-COW 1245 151.00 WT 1,879.95
POWDER RIVER ANGUS LLC, ARVADA WY 1 BLK-COW 1545 131.00 WT 2,023.95
1 BLK-COW 1395 138.00 WT 1,925.10
SHERIDAN & BELINDA BURGESS, WYARNO WY 2 BLK-COW 1340 141.50 WT 1,896.10
JOHN H. & JANICE KANE, SHERIDAN WY 2 BLK-COW 1465 137.00 WT 2,007.05
1 BLK-COW 1245 146.00 WT 1,817.70
1 BLK-COW 1375 126.00 WT 1,732.50
HASH KNIFE RANCH INC, KAYCEE WY 2 BLK-COW 1273 141.00 WT 1,794.22
MICHAEL E & BONNIE L ELLENWOOD, BANNER WY 1 BLK-COW 1470 13250 WT 1,947.75
1 BLK-COW 1350 145.00 WT 1,957.50
2 BLK-COW 1240 157.00 WT 1,946.80
JONATHAN OR CATHY OR PELDO, SHERIDAN WY 1 BLK-COW 1375 140.00 WT 1,925.00
1 BBROC-HFRTTE 1000 175.00 WT 1,750.00
LOMAX LAND & LIVESTOCK CO, DAYTON WY 3 BLK-COW 1465 124.00 WT 1,816.60
3 BLK-HFRTTE 1020 180.00 WT 1,836.00
2 BLK-COW 1380 124.00 WT 1,711.20
1 BLK-COW 1465 129.50 WT 1,897.17
1 BLK-HFRTTE 930 186.00 WT 1,729.80
1 BLK-COW 1380 134.00 WT 1,849.20
POESCHL. ANTHONY J OR DEB, DECKER MT 1 BBROC-HFRTTE 1070 182.00 WT 1,947.40
1 RED-COW 1265 133.50 WT 1,688.77
LITTLE GOOSE RANCH LLC, BIG HORN WY 1 BLK-COW 1575 131.50 WT 2,071.12
OHMSTEDE CATTLE LLC, BIG HORN WY 1 BLK-COW 1465 130.50 WT 1,911.82
DRAKE RANCH LLC, ARVADA WY 1 BLK-COW 1455 130.00 WT 1,891.50
BOW & ARROW RANCH INC, ARVADA WY 1 BLK-COW 1390 130.00 WT 1,807.00
1 BLK-HFRTTE 820 195.00 WT 1,599.00
GORDON RANCH, KAYCEE WY 1 BBROC-COW 1340 130.00 WT 1,742.00
JEFFERY ZDZIARSKI, GILLETTE WY 1 BLK-COW 1385 12850 WT 1,779.72
KOLTISKA CATTLE & HAY, SHERIDAN WY 1 RED-COW 1585 127.50 WT  2,020.87
CLINTON W MCKENZIE, ARVADA WY 1 BLK-COW 1500 127.00 WT 1,905.00
1 BLK-COW 1805 127.00 WT  2,292.35
1 BBROC-COW 1205 147.50 WT 1,777.37
JOHN OR JUDY RUEB, BIG HORN WY 1 BBROC-COW 1540 12550 WT 1,932.70



1
GORDON RANCH, KAYCEE WY 1
BEAR TRACK LAND & L/S INC, BUFFALO WY 1
KNC, BUFFALO WY 1
TIMOTHY & CARRIE ALLISON, ROZET WY 1
1
Bulls
LITTLE GOOSE RANCH LLC, BIG HORN WY 1
DAVE WATT RANCH LLC, BUFFALO WY 1
LYNN COWDEN, SKELLYTOWN TX 1
WINTERHOLLER RANCH, SHERIDAN WY 1
FLOYD LAND & LIVESTOCK IN, GILLETTE WY 1
BAKER LIVESTOCK LLC, BIG HORN WY 1
Replacement Heifers
LEVIJ OR CRISTINA GORZALKA, SHERIDAN WY 20
10
ANKNEY RANCH CO INC, SHERIDAN WY 13
2
JESSE C. & BOBBI TROUTMAN, BUFFALO WY 6
Feeder Cattle
CROSS H RANCH, BUFFALO WY 4
3
5
ROBIN L & SUNNY | TAYLOR, KAYCEE WY 5
4
3
1
1
LYMAN RANCH COMPANY, TENSLEEP WY 2
3
POWDER RIVER ANGUS LLC, ARVADA WY 4
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BLK-STR
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BLK-STR
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1515
1500
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940
1015
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2125
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632
555
733

480
537
384
423
345
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480
485
480
557
770

125.50
125.50
124.50
187.00
179.50
179.50

166.50
158.50
154.00
160.00
150.00
138.50

292.00
285.00
287.00
293.00
255.00

327.50
308.00
305.00
341.00
343.00
313.00
316.00
316.00
322.50
274.00
243.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,901.32
1,882.50
1,867.50
1,757.80
1,821.92
1,830.90

3,446.55
3,518.70
3,272.50
3,192.00
3,000.00
2,984.67

1,872.45
1,714.27
1,813.61
1,626.15
1,867.87

1,572.00
1,652.93
1,171.20
1,442.43
1,183.35
1,664.11
1,516.80
1,532.60
1,548.00
1,525.26
1,871.10



